
Puchar Europy u 23 i Turniej seniorow „O Puchar JM Rektora Uniwersytetu Gdanskiego”
sobota, 16 listopada 2019 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CALERI Juliana ARG 06.08.2002
2 KIRSTEN Ines STLF GRAZ AUT 1059 10.09.1999
3 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1083 03.05.1997
4 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAF RB BLR 1186 12.07.2000
5 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 1039 06.09.2000
6 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 1127 07.11.2002
7 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 1266 15.06.2001
8 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 15.10.1989
9 BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna ATENA GD POL 1219 25.10.2004
10 BESSMAN JULIA DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1164 09.03.2001
11 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-M POZNAN POL 1182 14.01.1998
12 BYTNER Malwina WROC POL 1289 25.04.2000
13 CHRZANOWSKA Marika AZS UAM POZNAN POL 250 07.11.1995
14 CICHOCKA Konstancja AZS POZNAN POL 2039 16.01.2002
15 DANIEWSKA Michalina AZS W-WA POL 1193 21.09.2003
16 DLUGOSZ Martyna AZS UAM POZNAN POL 43 29.07.1996
17 FUDALA Karolina FUNDACJA GSF POL 08.03.2005
18 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia FUNDACJA GSF POL 244 04.06.1994
19 GONDEK Natalia D'ARTAGNAN POL 2040 17.06.2000
20 GRACZYK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 2063 14.02.2005
21 HAUSMAN Marta BUDOT POL 152 21.05.1992
22 JABLONOWSKA Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1204 10.02.2002
23 JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 2005 05.05.1992
24 KEDZIORA Zuzanna FUNDACJA GSF POL 05.04.2005
25 KISIELEWSKA Alicja FUNDACJA GSF POL 1187 17.09.2003
26 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina FUNDACJA GSF POL 1076 08.11.2003
27 KOWALSKA Oliwia BUDOT POL 2068 04.09.2004
28 LACHMAN Antonina AZS POZNAN POL 1138 18.01.2003
29 LANGA Lena FUNDACJA GSF POL 13.07.2005
30 LAWSKA Magdalena WROC POL 518 01.10.2001
31 LISZKA Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 2054 06.09.2003
32 LYCZBINSKA Marta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 120 20.04.1990
33 MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 223 24.11.1998
34 MECH Marta AZS GDANSK POL 1046 18.11.1999
35 MULAK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 1300 22.06.2004
36 MURAWSKA Karolina AZS GDANSK POL 1211 31.03.2001
37 NIECIECKA Aleksandra FUNDGSF POL 2067 09.04.1999
38 OKLINSKA Marta FUNDACJA GSF POL 1112 02.06.2003
39 OLSZEWSKA Amelia ATENA GD POL 1208 20.12.2004
40 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga WARTA-M POZNAN POL 1127 25.10.2000
41 SADOWSKA Jagoda AZS W-WA POL 2056 07.01.2000
42 SARNOWSKA Patrycja BUDOT POL 2059 09.03.1992
43 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 25.01.2002
44 SYNORADZKA Martyna AZS POZNAN POL 49 30.01.1988
45 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL 16.07.2005
46 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1206 15.01.2003
47 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria FUNDGSF POL 2030 02.12.1998
48 SZMIT Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL 1293 27.06.2003
49 TOMCZAK Renata IKS LESZNO POL 177 29.05.1999
50 URBAN Maja WKSKW POL 23.10.2004
51 VETULANI Maria AZS UAM POZNAN POL 2018 09.09.1996
52 WALCZYK Julia AZS UAM POZNAN POL 33 28.10.1997
53 WASILCZUK Dominika UKSPS POL 2022 20.08.2000
54 WASILCZUK Karolina UKSPS POL 2046 16.07.2002
55 WIECZOREK Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 1063 31.08.2002
56 WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1199 08.04.2003
57 WISOKY Weronika WARTA-M POZNAN POL 297 03.07.2000
58 WLOSINSKA Julia AZS W-WA POL 2055 04.10.2000
59 WYKLAND Roza ATENA GD POL 19.03.2005
60 WYTYK Dominika FUNDACJA GSF POL 11.07.2005
61 WYWIAL Zuzanna WROC POL 1193 13.03.2002
62 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa AZS GDANSK POL 1296 17.02.2003
63 ZURAWSKA Karolina BUDOT POL 1100 09.09.2004
64 ZUROWSKA Beata WROC POL 274 08.09.1997
65 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 1021 28.09.1998
66 KULAEVA Bella RUS 1024 09.07.1997
67 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 1005 23.04.1997
68 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 1015 06.04.1998
69 AVELLEIRA Hilary WROC VEN 1143 31.08.2001



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 CASTRO GONZALEZ Angie Paola WROC VEN 13.09.2000



10 poules of 7
52 (74,29% of 70) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WALCZYK Julia AZS UAM POZNAN POL 33
2 DLUGOSZ Martyna AZS UAM POZNAN POL 43
3 SYNORADZKA Martyna AZS POZNAN POL 49
4 LYCZBINSKA Marta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 120
5 HAUSMAN Marta BUDOT POL 152
6 TOMCZAK Renata IKS LESZNO POL 177
7 MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 223
8 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia FUNDACJA GSF POL 244
9 CHRZANOWSKA Marika AZS UAM POZNAN POL 250
10 ZUROWSKA Beata WROC POL 274
11 WISOKY Weronika WARTA-M POZNAN POL 297
12 LAWSKA Magdalena WROC POL 518
13 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 1005
14 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 1015
15 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 1021
16 KULAEVA Bella RUS 1024
17 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 1039
18 MECH Marta AZS GDANSK POL 1046
19 KIRSTEN Ines STLF GRAZ AUT 1059
20 WIECZOREK Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 1063
21 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina FUNDACJA GSF POL 1076
22 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1083
23 ZURAWSKA Karolina BUDOT POL 1100
24 OKLINSKA Marta FUNDACJA GSF POL 1112
25 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 1127
26 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga WARTA-M POZNAN POL 1127
27 LACHMAN Antonina AZS POZNAN POL 1138
28 AVELLEIRA Hilary WROC VEN 1143
29 BESSMAN JULIA DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1164
30 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-M POZNAN POL 1182
31 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAF RB BLR 1186
32 KISIELEWSKA Alicja FUNDACJA GSF POL 1187
33 DANIEWSKA Michalina AZS W-WA POL 1193
34 WYWIAL Zuzanna WROC POL 1193
35 WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1199
36 JABLONOWSKA Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1204
37 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1206
38 OLSZEWSKA Amelia ATENA GD POL 1208
39 MURAWSKA Karolina AZS GDANSK POL 1211
40 BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna ATENA GD POL 1219
41 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 1266
42 BYTNER Malwina WROC POL 1289
43 SZMIT Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL 1293
44 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa AZS GDANSK POL 1296
45 MULAK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 1300
46 JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 2005
47 VETULANI Maria AZS UAM POZNAN POL 2018
48 WASILCZUK Dominika UKSPS POL 2022
49 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria FUNDGSF POL 2030
50 CICHOCKA Konstancja AZS POZNAN POL 2039
51 GONDEK Natalia D'ARTAGNAN POL 2040
52 WASILCZUK Karolina UKSPS POL 2046
53 LISZKA Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 2054
54 WLOSINSKA Julia AZS W-WA POL 2055
55 SADOWSKA Jagoda AZS W-WA POL 2056
56 SARNOWSKA Patrycja BUDOT POL 2059
57 GRACZYK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 2063
58 NIECIECKA Aleksandra FUNDGSF POL 2067
59 KOWALSKA Oliwia BUDOT POL 2068
60 KEDZIORA Zuzanna FUNDACJA GSF POL
61 FUDALA Karolina FUNDACJA GSF POL
62 CALERI Juliana ARG
63 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja KUSY SZCZECIN POL
64 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL
65 WYTYK Dominika FUNDACJA GSF POL
66 LANGA Lena FUNDACJA GSF POL
67 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN
68 URBAN Maja WKSKW POL



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 WYKLAND Roza ATENA GD POL
70 CASTRO GONZALEZ Angie Paola WROC VEN
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Piste podium

13:10

Referee(s):

STAKANOW Aleksander (UKR)
KOZLOWSKI Szymon (AZS POZNAŃ / POL)

WIECZOREK Aleksandra AZS POZNAN / POL

WALCZYK Julia AZS UAM POZNAN / POL

CALERI Juliana ARG

BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna ATENA GD / POL

KEDZIORA Zuzanna FUNDACJA GSF / POL

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina FUNDACJA GSF / POL

VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO / BLR

Piste 1

13:10

Referee(s):

MILONE Dominika (WROCŁAWIANIE / POL)

DLUGOSZ Martyna AZS UAM POZNAN / POL

BYTNER Malwina WROC / POL

MURAWSKA Karolina AZS GDANSK / POL

KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT / BLR

KOWALSKA Oliwia BUDOT / POL

FUDALA Karolina FUNDACJA GSF / POL

KIRSTEN Ines STLF GRAZ / AUT

Piste 3

13:10

Referee(s):

PIETRUSIEWICZ Radoslaw (WROCŁAWIANIE / POL)

ZURAWSKA Karolina BUDOT / POL

NIECIECKA Aleksandra FUNDGSF / POL

SZMIT Laura FUNDACJA GSF / POL

MECH Marta AZS GDANSK / POL

CASTRO GONZALEZ Angie Paola WROC / VEN

SYNORADZKA Martyna AZS POZNAN / POL

OLSZEWSKA Amelia ATENA GD / POL



Piste 4

13:10

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Blazej (AZS W-WA / POL)

ZACHAREWICZ Ewa AZS GDANSK / POL

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL

OKLINSKA Marta FUNDACJA GSF / POL

SARNOWSKA Patrycja BUDOT / POL

SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT / BLR

LYCZBINSKA Marta WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

Piste 6

13:10

Referee(s):

GAJDA Robert (AZS GDAŃSK / POL)

KULAEVA Bella RUS

URBAN Maja WKSKW / POL

SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO / BLR

HAUSMAN Marta BUDOT / POL

JABLONOWSKA Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

GRACZYK Julia FUNDACJA GSF / POL

MULAK Julia FUNDACJA GSF / POL

Piste 8

13:10

Referee(s):

TOMCZAK Miroslaw (BUDOWLANI TORUŃ / POL)

JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT / POL

PIJACZYNSKA Kinga WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

SZCZECHOWSKA Laura FUNDACJA GSF / POL

TOMCZAK Renata IKS LESZNO / POL

BATENINA Olga NATIT / RUS

SADOWSKA Jagoda AZS W-WA / POL

WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL



Piste 9

13:10

Referee(s):

NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (ATENA GDAŃSK / POL)

TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS

VETULANI Maria AZS UAM POZNAN / POL

WYWIAL Zuzanna WROC / POL

WYTYK Dominika FUNDACJA GSF / POL

MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

WLOSINSKA Julia AZS W-WA / POL

LACHMAN Antonina AZS POZNAN / POL

Piste 11

13:10

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL)

WASILCZUK Dominika UKSPS / POL

GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia FUNDACJA GSF / POL

SZEWCZYK Wiktoria FUNDGSF / POL

LISZKA Aleksandra AZS POZNAN / POL

DANIEWSKA Michalina AZS W-WA / POL

AVELLEIRA Hilary WROC / VEN

MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT / RUS

Piste 14

13:10

Referee(s):

BASINSKI Mikolaj (AZS POZNAN / POL)

WASILCZUK Karolina UKSPS / POL

BESSMAN JULIA DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL

LANGA Lena FUNDACJA GSF / POL

BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

LAWSKA Magdalena WROC / POL

CHRZANOWSKA Marika AZS UAM POZNAN / POL

DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM / FIN



Piste 17

13:10

Referee(s):

DUL Michal (WROCŁAWIANIE / POL)

GONDEK Natalia D'ARTAGNAN / POL

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAF RB / BLR

CICHOCKA Konstancja AZS POZNAN / POL

WYKLAND Roza ATENA GD / POL

ZUROWSKA Beata WROC / POL

KISIELEWSKA Alicja FUNDACJA GSF / POL

WISOKY Weronika WARTA-M POZNAN / POL



Puchar Europy u 23 i Turniej seniorow „O Puchar JM Rektora Uniwersytetu Gdanskiego”
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T WALCZYK Julia AZS UAM POZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
1T SYNORADZKA Martyna AZS POZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 CHRZANOWSKA Marika AZS UAM POZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 6 1,00 29 8 +21 Advanced
5 LACHMAN Antonina AZS POZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia FUNDACJA GSF POL 6 1,00 26 12 +14 Advanced
7 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
8 DLUGOSZ Martyna AZS UAM POZNAN POL 5 0,83 27 9 +18 Advanced
9 KULAEVA Bella RUS 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
10 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11 LAWSKA Magdalena WROC POL 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
12 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina FUNDACJA GSF POL 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
13T WISOKY Weronika WARTA-M POZNAN POL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
13T ZUROWSKA Beata WROC POL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
13T MECH Marta AZS GDANSK POL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
16 OKLINSKA Marta FUNDACJA GSF POL 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
17 HAUSMAN Marta BUDOT POL 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
18 TOMCZAK Renata IKS LESZNO POL 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
19 KISIELEWSKA Alicja FUNDACJA GSF POL 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
20T LYCZBINSKA Marta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
20T SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
22 MURAWSKA Karolina AZS GDANSK POL 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
23T MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
23T KIRSTEN Ines STLF GRAZ AUT 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
25 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa AZS GDANSK POL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
26 ZURAWSKA Karolina BUDOT POL 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
27 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
28 WASILCZUK Dominika UKSPS POL 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
29 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
30 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
31 WIECZOREK Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
32 BESSMAN JULIA DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
33 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
34T LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAF RB BLR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
34T OLSZEWSKA Amelia ATENA GD POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
36T JABLONOWSKA Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
36T GRACZYK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
38 AVELLEIRA Hilary WROC VEN 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
39 DANIEWSKA Michalina AZS W-WA POL 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
40 SADOWSKA Jagoda AZS W-WA POL 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
41 BYTNER Malwina WROC POL 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
42 CASTRO GONZALEZ Angie Paola WROC VEN 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
43 VETULANI Maria AZS UAM POZNAN POL 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
44 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
45 WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
46 WYWIAL Zuzanna WROC POL 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
47 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga WARTA-M POZNAN POL 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
48 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-M POZNAN POL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
49T WASILCZUK Karolina UKSPS POL 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
49T CALERI Juliana ARG 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
51 LANGA Lena FUNDACJA GSF POL 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
52 WYKLAND Roza ATENA GD POL 2 0,33 13 26 -13 Advanced
53 KOWALSKA Oliwia BUDOT POL 2 0,33 12 27 -15 Eliminated
54 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
55 GONDEK Natalia D'ARTAGNAN POL 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
56 SARNOWSKA Patrycja BUDOT POL 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
57 MULAK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
58 LISZKA Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
59 CICHOCKA Konstancja AZS POZNAN POL 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
60T SZMIT Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL 1 0,17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
60T WLOSINSKA Julia AZS W-WA POL 1 0,17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
62 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
63T KEDZIORA Zuzanna FUNDACJA GSF POL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
63T BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna ATENA GD POL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
65 WYTYK Dominika FUNDACJA GSF POL 1 0,17 7 27 -20 Eliminated
66 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
67 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria FUNDGSF POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
68 FUDALA Karolina FUNDACJA GSF POL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 URBAN Maja WKSKW POL 0 0,00 7 29 -22 Eliminated
70 NIECIECKA Aleksandra FUNDGSF POL 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SYNORADZKA Martyna AZS POZNAN POL 30.01.1988
2 WALCZYK Julia AZS UAM POZNAN POL 28.10.1997
3T JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 05.05.1992
3T CHRZANOWSKA Marika AZS UAM POZNAN POL 07.11.1995
5 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 06.04.1998
6 DLUGOSZ Martyna AZS UAM POZNAN POL 29.07.1996
7 LAWSKA Magdalena WROC POL 01.10.2001
8 LYCZBINSKA Marta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 20.04.1990
9 LACHMAN Antonina AZS POZNAN POL 18.01.2003
10 KULAEVA Bella RUS 09.07.1997
11 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIT RUS 23.04.1997
12 MECH Marta AZS GDANSK POL 18.11.1999
13 HAUSMAN Marta BUDOT POL 21.05.1992
14 TOMCZAK Renata IKS LESZNO POL 29.05.1999
15 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUO BLR 07.11.2002
16 AVELLEIRA Hilary WROC VEN 31.08.2001
17 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia FUNDACJA GSF POL 04.06.1994
18 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina FUNDACJA GSF POL 08.11.2003
19T ZUROWSKA Beata WROC POL 08.09.1997
19T WISOKY Weronika WARTA-M POZNAN POL 03.07.2000
21 OKLINSKA Marta FUNDACJA GSF POL 02.06.2003
22 KISIELEWSKA Alicja FUNDACJA GSF POL 17.09.2003
23T MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 24.11.1998
23T KIRSTEN Ines STLF GRAZ AUT 10.09.1999
25 ZURAWSKA Karolina BUDOT POL 09.09.2004
26 WASILCZUK Dominika UKSPS POL 20.08.2000
27 WIECZOREK Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 31.08.2002
28 BESSMAN JULIA DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 09.03.2001
29 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SCAF RB BLR 12.07.2000
30 GRACZYK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 14.02.2005
31 SADOWSKA Jagoda AZS W-WA POL 07.01.2000
32 VETULANI Maria AZS UAM POZNAN POL 09.09.1996
33 MURAWSKA Karolina AZS GDANSK POL 31.03.2001
34 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa AZS GDANSK POL 17.02.2003
35 MALASHINA Yuliya RCOT BLR 06.09.2000
36 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 03.05.1997
37 BATENINA Olga NATIT RUS 28.09.1998
38 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUO BLR 15.06.2001
39 OLSZEWSKA Amelia ATENA GD POL 20.12.2004
40 JABLONOWSKA Kaja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 10.02.2002
41 DANIEWSKA Michalina AZS W-WA POL 21.09.2003
42 BYTNER Malwina WROC POL 25.04.2000
43 CASTRO GONZALEZ Angie Paola WROC VEN 13.09.2000
44 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 15.01.2003
45 WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 08.04.2003
46 WYWIAL Zuzanna WROC POL 13.03.2002
47 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga WARTA-M POZNAN POL 25.10.2000
48 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-M POZNAN POL 14.01.1998
49T WASILCZUK Karolina UKSPS POL 16.07.2002
49T CALERI Juliana ARG 06.08.2002
51 LANGA Lena FUNDACJA GSF POL 13.07.2005
52 WYKLAND Roza ATENA GD POL 19.03.2005
53 KOWALSKA Oliwia BUDOT POL 04.09.2004
54 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 15.10.1989
55 GONDEK Natalia D'ARTAGNAN POL 17.06.2000
56 SARNOWSKA Patrycja BUDOT POL 09.03.1992
57 MULAK Julia FUNDACJA GSF POL 22.06.2004
58 LISZKA Aleksandra AZS POZNAN POL 06.09.2003
59 CICHOCKA Konstancja AZS POZNAN POL 16.01.2002
60T SZMIT Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL 27.06.2003
60T WLOSINSKA Julia AZS W-WA POL 04.10.2000
62 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja KUSY SZCZECIN POL 25.01.2002
63T KEDZIORA Zuzanna FUNDACJA GSF POL 05.04.2005
63T BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna ATENA GD POL 25.10.2004
65 WYTYK Dominika FUNDACJA GSF POL 11.07.2005
66 SZCZECHOWSKA Laura FUNDACJA GSF POL 16.07.2005
67 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria FUNDGSF POL 02.12.1998
68 FUDALA Karolina FUNDACJA GSF POL 08.03.2005



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 URBAN Maja WKSKW POL 23.10.2004
70 NIECIECKA Aleksandra FUNDGSF POL 09.04.1999



Puchar Europy u 23 i Turniej seniorow „O Puchar JM Rektora Uniwersytetu Gdanskiego”
sobota, 16 listopada 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BASINSKI Mikolaj POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DUL Michal POL 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GAJDA Robert POL 00690004 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOZLOWSKI Szymon POL 00000243 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MILONE Dominika POL 00844269 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PIETRUSIEWICZ Radoslaw POL 00690100 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1
SERAFIN Blazej POL 00690118 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STAKANOW Aleksander UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOMCZAK Miroslaw POL 00694182 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL 00690160 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


